
Kennaa Riding Club Conister Bank Arena Eventing Series 2021

Class 1 60cm Open 11-Sep 18-Sep

Barbara Eyres Carnsdale Trendsetter 5 4

Jemima Mylchreest Conrhenny Golden Premier 6

Claire Hawley-Scott Charlton's Honey Wonder 5

Milly Duncan Frazer 4

Kadie Watterson Conrhenny Wallaby 3

Zara Benham Knockmarc Shadow 3

Lola Bass Tiffany 2

Evie Grayse Cringle-Preston Conrhenny Top Dollar E

Class 2 70cm Junior 11-Sep 18-Sep

Milly Duncan Frazer 5 3

Isabel Ennett Mr Darcy 3 5

Tommy Bass Mac 7 E

Kenzie Steele Gaulstown Delcano 7

Jemima Mylchreest Conrhenny Golden Premier 6

Isla Caine Burnbank Aphrodite 6

Lindsay Collister Benaughlin Rambo 4

Grace Wolstencroft Cornaughy Nell 4

Lola Bass Tiffany 2

Sophie Wright Waardevol G.W 2

Scarlett Walter Tinka E

Class 3 70cm Senior 11-Sep 18-Sep

Marie Hainge Garfield V 6 6

Stephanie Gardiner Tullabrick Bouncer 5 7

Lindsey Hotchkiss King of Quality 7 1

Barbara Eyres Carnsdale Trendsetter 4 4

Elissa Morris Africa 3 3

Claire Hawley-Scott Charlton's Honey Wonder 5

Paula Dowson Khaleesi 2

Cerys Taylor Castleturk Hurricane E

Suzanne Cregeen Sliabh Lan Bobby E

Class 4 80cm Junior 11-Sep 18-Sep

Lola Bass ACE 6 6

Lola Bass William 5 7

Frankie Cullen Thornfield Popcorn 5

* Points are awarded as follows:

* All those who COMPLETE the course will get 1 point regardless of the number of starters

* 6 or more starters in the class, 1st = 6, 2nd = 5, etc down to 6th = 1
* If there are less than 6 starters, the points will be reduced accordingly. E.g 3 

starters, 1st = 3, 2nd = 2, 3rd = 1



Lindsay Collister Benaughlin Rambo 4

Isabel Ennett Mr Darcy E 4

Isla Caine Burnbank Aphrodite 3

Kenzie Steele Gaulstown Delcano 2

Freya Cowie Call me Russell 1

Sophie Wright Waardevol G.W 1

Milly Duncan Frazer 1

Tommy Bass Mac E

Grace Wolstencroft Cornaughy Nell E

Lauren Batty Classic Felix E

Class 5 80cm Senior 11-Sep 18-Sep

Sammy Cattle Rockmount Kallie 7 7

Claire Jackson Riffeylands Playboy 6 6

Elissa Morris Africa 5 4

Alison Callister Brandy’s Touch 4 5

Lindsey Hotchkiss King of Quality 3

Jess Collister Roosevelt 2 1

Trish Halliwell SuperNova 3

Georgia Stokes Captain Bountiful 2

Marie Hainge Garfield V 1

Stephanie Gardiner Tullabrick Bouncer w/d

Joanne Brown Ballylooby Clover E

Class 6 90cm Junior 11-Sep 18-Sep

Lola Bass William 5 6

Lola-Bea Bryce Blakeney Palomino 4 4

Lauren Batty Classic Felix 5

Amelia Hotchkiss Dowdstown Emerald 3

George Hotchkiss King of Quality 3

Lola Bass ACE 2

Frankie Cullen Thornfield Popcorn E

Class 7 90cm Senior 11-Sep 18-Sep

Sammy Cattle Rockmount Kallie 5 5

Lizzie Lennon Django Moonshine 7

Sammy Cattle Melbourne Secret Settlement 6 E

Alison Callister Brandy’s Touch 3 3

Claire Jackson Riffeylands Playboy 2 4

Joanne Brown Ballylooby Clover 6

Tara Gurney Ballylooby Clover 4

Sue Kirkpatrick Joules w/d E

Class 8 1m Open 11-Sep 18-Sep

Lola-Bea Bryce Eragon Von Der Held 6 4

Lola-Bea Bryce Blakeney Palomino 5 2



Amelia Hotchkiss Dowdstown Emerald 4 3

Tara Gurney Ballylooby Clover 3

Jess Collister It's The President 2

Class 9 1.05/1.10m Open 11-Sep 18-Sep

Lola-Bea Bryce Eragon Von Der Held 3 2

Amelia Hotchkiss Dowdstown Emerald 3

Anna Higgins Clonmorons Skyrofino 2
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